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2.34a.m. Players and Singers10. 0 Devotions
10.15 Orchestral Music
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Film Review
by Wyune Colgan (NZBS) (a repetitionof last night’s broadcast from 1YA);Country Doctor; Thirty Minute Theatre:Who’s Your

apne tice by Peter Fraser( C)11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.35 p.m. Country Journal, includingAuckland Stock Market Report (NZBS)2.0 Take It From Here (BBC) (a repe-tition of Saturday’s broadcast from. 1YA)
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Fantasia in C, Op. 17 Schumann
String, Quartet in B Flat, Op. 67

Brahms
3.30 Full Turn3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Piano Interlude
4.30 Light Concert5. 0 Melodies of Other Years6.15 Children’s session. R. W. Roachtalks about the Zoo
6.45 Famous Tenors6. 0 Market Reports6.5 Highlights from Auckland’s Birth-
day Carnival
7.10 in Your Garden This Week (R, L.Thornton) ~
.30 Play: The Golddiggers, by AveryHopwood, adapted by Redmond Phillips8.25 Music by Johann and Josef Strauss:The Vienna Philharmonie Orchestra9.30 Songs from the Shows: The GeorgeMitchell Choir and -s@loists with BillyTernent’s Orchestra and guest starArthur Askey (BBC10. 0 Sidney Bechet &t the Jazz Festival,Paris. 1952
10,30 Billy Taylor’s Trio11.20. Close down

TYGsec KUCKLAND, |,6. On.m. Dinner Musie
7. 0 Music from CanadaMartin Hoherman (’cello) and- Chester
Duncan . (piano)
Suite Noy 4 in A.Caix de HerveloisCello Sonata Debussy

(CBC)7.30 Music Magazine (NZBS) .8. 0 RICHARD FARRELL (N.Z, pianist)(For details see 2YC){Studio recital from Wellington)8.40 The BBC Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Adrian BoultSuite: The Planets, Op. 32 Holst
9.30 The Reminiscences of WickhamSteed: Vienna, the Hapsburgs (BBC)44 Bach :The London» Chamber Orchestra, withGareth Mopris (lute) and George Mal-
colm, (harpsichord) ‘conducted. by An-
thony. Bernard ae
Suite-No. 2 in B MinorClaire Fassbender-Luz (soprano), HettyPlumachér (contralto), Claus steniannand. Werner Wohman — (tenorsy,.. theSwabian "Choral Society -ahd | ‘BachOrchestra of Stuttgart ‘conducted byHans Grishkat
Cantata. 185: Eternal Love of MercifulHearts.
Lukas Foss (piano) and the YimbilerSinfonietta ‘

Concerto No. 5 in D Minor10.30 Close down

NYD iasghUCKLAND, |
5. Op.m. Popular Parade
5.45 Thomas L, Thomas (baritone)6. 0 The Manhattan Nighthawks.6.15 . Officer Crosby " ee6.30 Light an@ Bright tl7. 0 Rawicz and Landauer Entertain7.15 Presenting Max Bygraves7.30 | Radio Rotunda
7.45 N.Z. Artists on Record8. 0 Accent on Melody8.30 Inspector West
8. 0 Rhvthm Rendezvous9.30 Dixieland Bands
9.45 On the Sentimental Side |10. O} Pistrict Weather Forecast’
Close down :
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.45 Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides
8 0 Junior Request Session3 Women’s News from Town, byRosemary Dempsey ‘

, 9.16 Lady from Lisbon9.30 Story of Vivian Lang
9.45 Dragonwyck
10. O Close down

6.30 p.m. Melody Fare
6.45 White Marriage
7. 0 Songtime
7.15 Alias the Baron (first broadcast)
7.30 Turntable Rhythm8.1 Horticultural Brains Trust

(Studio)
8.30 English Light Orehestras
9. 3 Ballad Recitals
Beatrice Jones (contralto)
The Gleaner’s Slumber Song WalthewThe Scarecrow DaviesWhen I Have Sung My Songs ChartesAs Ever 1 Saw WarlockFive Eves Gibbs
A Summer Night Thomas

(NZBS)
9.15 Winifred Atwell (piano)
9.30 First Rehearsal (BBC)
10. 0 ZB Book Review (NZBS)
10.30 Clos? down :

IXH .3,¢1AMILTON,_
7. Oa.m. sedate Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. O Musical Mailbox: Cambridge
9.30 Sentimental Journeys
9.45 The Malcolm Mitchell Trio
10. O Rivertown
10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 The Dark God
10.45 Organ Rhythm
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shop-pers’ Guide; The Strange Life of
Deacon Brodie; Overseas Fashion News
12.0 Luneh Music
12.30 p.m. Domibion Weather Forecast
Personality Singer: Nelson EddyOrchestral Cameo
The Deceiver
songs of Tosti
Close down
Styled by Anton karas
Destination VenusGordon Jenkins’ Orchestra
Popular Melodies
The Beau
Five Fingers
Accordion Interlude
Cabaret Artists
Frankton Stock Sale Report
Popular Orchestras (VOA)
A Case for Cleveland ;

8.40 Phyllis Brown (soprano), Allan
~ Brown (bass-baritone), and Yvonne Pur-
yer (piano ;

Duet: Give Me Your Hand, O Fairest
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(Bon Giovanni) Mozart
Soprano: Morning Tcohaikovak
Piano: Poupee Valsante Poldini|Rass-baritone: Money Head|Duet: O Tell Me, Gentle Stranger {

Parry(Studio)
9. 4 Mr and Mrs. Music Maker
9.30 ZB Book Review (NZBS)
10. 0 The Wayne king Show10.30 Close down

| YD 00 RO 375 m.
9.34 am. The Burtons of Banner Street
10. 0 Meélachrino Strings :

10.15 Music from France
40.30 Instrumental Parade
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Arthur Fiedler Gonducts
11.40 Australian Artists on Parade
12. O Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.45 Keith Falkner (baritone)
3. 0 Miss Billy
3.15 Classical Music
String Quartet No. 2 in PDPolovtsian Dances (Prince Igor)

Borodin4.0 Luton Girls’ Choir
4.15 Rawicz and Landauer
4.30 Flanagan and Allen
4.45 Happy Harmonies
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: \Vhenthe Moon was Full
5.45 Rhythm Makers
6.45 Memories and Melodies
7. 0 Hawaiian Holiday
7.15 Familiar Marches
7.30 Listeners’Requests9.55 The Dark Stranger
10. O Musie and Song
10.30 Close down

? $70 ke. $26 m.
5. Oam. Hreakfast Session
5.30 Locah Weather Conditions
6.30 Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Sinfonietta (to be repeated from
2YA at 9.40+p.m. on Thursday)
11. 0 Women’s Session: Plays and Play-ers, by Beatrice Ashton; King Arthur:
The Holy *Grail, the third programme onthe life and death of King Arthur,
adapted from Malory’s Morte d@Arthur,
by Moira Doolan (BBC)
11.30 Featured singer
141.45 At the Organ
12. 0 Lunch Musie2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: Silbelius
Rakastava (The Lover), Op. 14
Symphony No. t in-E Minor, Op. 39The swan of Tuonela, Op. 22, No. 3

:
Entr’acte from Pelleas and Melisande

3. 0 The Man in the Iron Mask3.30 Music While You Work4.0 ‘\Three Generations
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 The Salon Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: What Po You
know About Music; and story for
Younger Listeners
5.45 Popular Parade
6. 0 Tea Dance
619 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report
7.15 Makers of pet tt J, Ce Crawford, the fifth talk by Frank Simpsonabout some of the outstanding firures in."Wellington's Early History (NZBS) .

7.30 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
|8. 0 Dance Musie

8.29 BBC Bandstand: The Scottish
C.W.S. Band couducted by George Haw-kins 5

9.30 London Studio Melodies (BBE) (to
be repeated from 2YA at 11.30 a.m. on|Friday) :

10. 0 The British Overseas: kitchener of|Khartoum (BBC)
10.30 Variety
11.15 Cricket: Progress Reports on |

Fourth Test, N.Z. v. South Africa
12. 0 Close down

DYCWELLINGTON|
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Musie
F228 Vivien Dixon (violin) and Fred-erick Page (pianv)Violin Sonata (1943) Copland(Studio)
7.50 Music Magazine, edited by OwenJensen

8. 0 RICHARD FARRELL (\.Z. pianist)Valses Nobles et sSentimentales
Jeux D’eau
Fowlane and Minuet (Le Tombeau de
Couperin)
Pavane ;Alborada del Grazioso Ravel

(Studio)
8.45 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Eduard van BeinumVariations on a Theme by Haydn, Op.
56A (St. Anthony Chorale) BrahmsThe Netherlands Philharmonic Choir and
Orchestra,.with Annie Woudt (soprang)
and David Wollestelle (baritone), econ->ducted by Walter Goehr
The Ruins of Athens, Op. 113 (4Dramatic Masque) Becthoven

9.3 The Concertgebouw Orchestra of

|

Nediasoe tol conducted by Eduard vanBeinum
iSymphony No, 4 in Mahler

| 10.30 Close down

OYD,WELLINGTON,
7. Op.m. Variety Time
7.30 rhe Adventures of the Scarlet Pim-
pernel _
8. 0 Take It From Here (BBC) (A repe-

. tition of Saturday’s broadcast from
2YA
8.30 Chips
9. 0 The Man Who Leads the Band:
Harry James
9.30 The William Flynn Show
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XG cioGISBORNE,{O10 kec/
6.30 p.m. The Story of Doctor Kildare
| ee Piano Pops
7.15 I Spy
7.30 Recent Film IMlits
7.45 Novelty Instrumentalists
8. 2 For the Farmer; Legumes = forCoastal Districts, by L. WW. Gormen,Senior Keologist for the GrasslandsDivision, Palmerston North (NZBS)
8.15 Australian Star Parade: (Chipshallerty
8.30 Jones Junior
8.45 For the Pianist
9. 3 My Selection
9.30 A Symphonic Portrait of Richardhodgers
10. O Starlight Serenade
10.30 Close down
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9.34
Py
m. tousewives’ Choice

10 Devotional Service10.a. Master Musie
10.45) The Lady11.0 Music While You Work
11.30 South Sea Melodies
11.45 Light Pianists
12. 0) Lunch Music
12.12 p.m. Hawke’s Bay Orchardist andMarket Gardener (Department of Agri-culture)
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.45 For the Countrywoman (Laurieswindell)
3.15 Classical Session
Saudades bo Brazil Mithaud4.0 The Donald Peers Show

4.24 Music from the Ballroom
4.45 Folk Musie
3. O Accordion Music

349 m,
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NATIONAL BROADCASTS|Dominion Weather Forecasts

| YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m
X Stations: 9.0 p.m

|
YA and YZ Stations

| 6. Oa.m. London News. 6reaktast Session
|
(YAs only)'70 80 Lendon News Breaktast Sesior

| 7.18,8.10 Cricket: Summary of third doy’s
| play, N.Z. v. South Africa (Fourth Test)
19. 4 Correspondence School session
|
9.30 Dr. Turbott’s Health Talk: Cut Your
Children’s Lunches Yourself
12.33 p.m. Cricket Summary6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcemerts
6.45 Radio Newsreel (Not 1YZ)
9. 0 Overseas ond N.Z. News9.15 From the Courts, a talk on some recent
legal decisions, by Paul Kavanagh, Editor ofthe N.Z. Law Journal
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)

WICKHAM STEED, historian and
journalist, who will be heard from
1YC at 9.30 this evening


